Report for Website

Product Name: Glade Candle - Deep Amber Hills

Specification ID:350000035384

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Synthetic Wax 8002-74-2 Wax
Petrolatum 8009-03-8 Wax

Cera Microcristallina 63231-60-7 Wax
Benzophenone-12 1843-05-6 Stabilizer
Polyoxypropylene (12) 68440-66-4 Stabilizer
Dimethicone

Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8- 54464-57-2 Fragrances
Octahydro-2,3,8,8-

Tetramethyl-2-

Naphthalenyl)-

BHT 128-37-0 Fragrances
Acetic Acid, 2-(1- 236391-76-7 Fragrances
Oxopropoxy)-, 1-(3,3-

Dimethylcyclohexyl)Ethyl

Ester

Ethylene Brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances
Cyclohexanepropanol, 83926-73-2 Fragrances
.Alpha.,.Alpha.-Dimethyl-

Vanillin 121-33-5 Fragrances
4-Penten-2-0l, 3,3-Dimethyl- 107898-54-4 Fragrances
5-(2,2,3-Trimethyl-3-

Cyclopenten-1-YI)-

2,6-Dimethyl-7-Octen-2-0Ol 18479-58-8 Fragrances
Indenol[1,2-D]-1,3-Dioxin, 27606-09-3 Fragrances

4,4a,5,9b-Tetrahydro-2,4-
Dimethyl-



3-Cyclopentene-1-Butanol,
.Alpha.,.Beta.,2,2,3-
Pentamethyl-

Dipentene
Citronellol

Azulene, 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
Octahydro-1,4-Dimethyl-7-(1-
Methylethenyl)-, (1s,4s,7r)-

4h-Pyran-4-One, 2-Ethyl-3-
Hydroxy-

1h-3a,7-Methanoazulen-6-0lI,
Octahydro-3,6,8,8-
Tetramethyl-,
(3r,3as,6r,7r,8as)-

1h-3a,7-Methanoazulene,
2,3,4,7,8,8a-Hexahydro-
3,6,8,8-Tetramethyl-,
(3r,3as,7s,8as)-

Pogostemon Cablin Extract

1,6-Nonadien-3-0l, 3,7-
Dimethyl-

Oils, Patchouli, Patchoulol
Synthase-Modified
Saccharomyces Cerevisiae-
Fermented From
Carbohydrates

4h-4a,9-
Methanoazuleno[5,6-D]-1,3-
Dioxole, Octahydro-
2,2,5,8,8,9a-Hexamethyl-,
(4ar,5r,7as,9r)-

2(3h)-Benzofuranone,
Hexahydro-3,6-Dimethyl-

Pentadecalactone

65113-99-7

138-86-3
28219-61-6

3691-12-1

4940-11-8

77-53-2

469-61-4

84238-39-1

10339-55-6

1450625-49-6

211299-54-6

92015-65-1

106-02-5

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



2-Butanone, 4-(2,6,6-
Trimethyl-1-Cyclohexen-1-
YI)-

Caryophyllene

1,3-Cyclohexadiene, 2-
Methyl-5-(1-Methylethyl)-

Oils, Opopanax

Cyclohexanepropanoic Acid,
2-Propen-1-YI Ester

5h-3,5a-Epoxynaphth(2,1-
C]Oxepin, Dodecahydro-
3,8,8,11a-Tetramethyl-

Oils, Olibanum

Distillates (Petroleum),
Hydrotreated Light

Cananga Odorata Oil
Coumarin

Hexyl Cinnamal
Linalool
Alpha-lsomethyl lonone
Eugenol
Hydroxycitronellal
Citral

Citronellol

Geraniol

Benzyl Benzoate
Farnesol

Amyl Cinnamal

Benzyl Salicylate

17283-81-7

87-44-5

99-83-2

8021-36-1

2705-87-5

57345-19-4

8016-36-2

64742-47-8

8006-81-3
91-64-5
101-86-0
78-70-6
127-51-5
97-53-0
107-75-5
5392-40-5
106-22-9
106-24-1
120-51-4
4602-84-0
122-40-7

118-58-1

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Isoeugenol 97-54-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens



